
Serie 1 Damer, Sjælland Match no. 146238 Day: 7 01-02-2026 City: 2000 Frederiksberg Country: 

16:00:00 Hall: Kedelhallen, 1

Frederiksberg Volley.2 VLI.3

VLI.3 Start: 16:32 S Frederiksberg Volley.2 End: 17:00 R
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Frederiksberg Volley.2 Start: 17:03 S VLI.3 End: 17:27 R
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VLI.3 Start: 17:31 S Frederiksberg Volley.2 End: 17:56 R
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Frederiksberg Volley.2 Start: 17:59 S VLI.3 End: 18:24 R
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VLI.3 Start: 18:26 S Frederiksberg Volley.2 End: 18:42 R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Sarah Lykkemark 

Mathiasen

01-02-2026 18:45:10

2° Kristina Eriksen

Scorer Mathilde Hjorth

Assistant Ida Bruun Jørgensen 

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

01-02-2026 kl. 18.43.54 - A Team B - 01-02-2026 kl. 18.44.12

RESULT
Frederiksberg Volley.2 VLI.3

T S V P Set Time P V S T

2 1 0 21 1 '27 25 1 0 1

1 0 1 25 2 '24 23 0 0 1

1 1 0 21 3 '25 25 1 0 2

1 1 1 25 4 '24 20 0 1 1

2 2 0 10 5 '16 15 1 2 0

7 5 2 102 '130 108 3 3 5

Start End Duration

16:32 18:42 02:10

WINNER: VLI.3

Frederiksberg Volley.2 VLI.3
N Name of the player

5 Liv Bork

6 Sarah Hansen

11 Embla Sofie Brødbæk

13 Kia  Broe Bangsgaard

15 Kira Quecedo Requena

16 Laura Teinholt Finne

24 Arina Palamarcuka
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x

x

x

x

N Name of the player

1 Mathilde Lønskov Johansen

4 Sara  Kjær  Andersen 

5 Nantke Irma Toben

6 Herit Johannesen

8 Amanda  Louise Jonsen Boll

10 Julie  Berg Mikkelsen

13 Alma Kjølby

24 Maja Louise Engelbredt

27 Marie Brink Lunau

x

x

x

LIBERO
7 Rebecca Mejlholm P

8 Astrid Elisabeth Alsted Scho

3 Katharina Widebæk Rasmussen P

7 Janne Brøgger P

x

OFFICIALS
C Bosse Bandowski

x

x

x

x

C Jeppe Flydtkjær

AS Mads Aage Waidt
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x

x

SIGNATURES

01-02-2026 kl. 16.11.18 01-02-2026 kl. 16.10.08


